
Westhaven Weekly Newsletter 
Friday 5th January 2024 

Our vision 
Valued - Inspired - Prepared 

Our values 
We shape our learners to be:  

Safely independent - Respectful citizens  
Inquisitive thinkers - Confident communicators - Resilient learners 

 
A very brief message this week as it is only the first day back, but I just wanted to wish 
you all a happy new year! I hope you managed to have a restful and enjoyable time 
over the festive period. 
 
It was fantastic to welcome all the staff and children back this morning, they have 
returned in good spirits and already got straight back into their learning. 
 
This term is a short one, only 5 weeks until 9th of February. However, it is a very busy 
one with some important dates for your diary, including Parents’ Evening. There will be 
further communication about how to sign up for your allocated slots, so keep your eyes 
peeled. 
 
Have a lovely weekend. 
 
Yours sincerely 

 
Jamie Peacock  
Headteacher 
  
Diary Dates: 
 

Tuesday 16 January 2024 Parents’ Evening (3.05 pm - 6.10 pm) 

Friday 22 March 2024 M&M Production of Oliver Twist 

Friday 19 July 2024 Last day in school for learners this academic year 
(Monday 22 and Tuesday 23 July are INSET days) 



 
 
 
 
North Somerset Term Dates - 2023/2024: 
 

Term 3 04 January 24 - 09 February 24 

Term 4 19 February 24 - 28 March 24 

Term 5 15 April 24 - 24 May 24 

Term 6 03 June 24 - 23 July 24 

 
Bank Holidays (school closed to all pupils) - 2023/2024: 
 

May Day Bank Holiday 6 May 2024 

 
Westhaven INSET Days (school closed to all pupils) - 2023/24: 
 

● Monday 22nd July 2024 
● Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

 
North Somerset Term Dates - 2024/2025: 
 

Term 1 Monday 02 September 2024 to Friday 25 October 2024 

Term 2 Monday 04 November 2024 to Friday 20 December 2024 

Term 3 Monday 06 January 2025 to Friday 14 February 2025 

Term 4 Monday 24 February 2025 to Friday 04 April 2025 

Term 5 Tuesday 22 April 2025 to Friday 23 May 2025 

Term 6 Monday 02 June 2025 to Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 
Bank Holidays (school closed to all pupils) - 2024/2025: 
 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 05 May 2025 

 


